
Posisjoner for anlegg og flåte i Fartøyvika

Anlegg
Midtpunkt
Hjørner

Fortøyningspunkter

N

70 49.7t6
70 49.564

70 49.547

70 49.867

7049.884

70 49.596

70 49.432

70 49.425

70 49.420

70 49.4t6
70 49.408

70 49.406

70 49.524

70 49.s81

70 49.603

70 49.6L7

70 49.782

40 49.816

7049.U3
70 49.997

70 s0.012

70 50.012

70 50.016

70 50.023
70 50.025

70 49.9t8
70 49.867

70 49.808

70 49.756

ø
24 27.t0g
24 27.348
2427 024
2426.868
242t.r92

sØ

SV

NV

Nø

L

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

t2
13

t4
15

16

L7

18

19

20

2I
22

23

24

2427.9t6
2427.494
2427.416
2427.297
2427.218
24 27.O94

2427.018
2426.627
2426.632
2426.635
2426.62L
2426.432
2426.438
2426.430
2426.698
24 26.79s
2426.926
2426.999
2427.I23
24 27.t96
2427.758
24 27.785

2427.8L2
2427.837



25

26

70 49.702

70 49.647

70 49.724

70 49.735

70 49.736

70 49.t25

70 49.665

70 49.766

70 49.832

70 49.832

70 49.822

70 49.648

70 49.632

70 49.627

2427.862
2427.888

2426.805
24 26.79r
2426.810
2426.8L8

2426.s8s
2426.s64
24 26.726

2426.8sL
24 26.924

24 27.Otr
24 26.948

2426.623

Flåte
Midtpunkt

Fortøyningspunkter

Strømmåler

70 49.730 24 26.805

SV

NV

Nø

sø

T

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

70 49.768 24 27.095


